

John Lewis Stock Number	14824
Name	MINI DESSERT SELECTION
Ingredients	Sugar, cocoa mass, cocoa butter, palm oil, whole milk powder, skimmed milk powder, glucose syrup (contains sulphites), sweetened condensed skimmed milk , milk sugar, butter (from milk), apple extract, emulsifiers (soya lecithin, mono and diglycerides of fatty acids), natural flavourings, rapeseed oil, wheat flour, strawberry puree, freeze dried strawberry pieces, invert sugar syrup, salt, stabiliser (pectin), colours (beetroot red, lutein), acidity regulator (citric acid), invertase, raising agent (sodium bicarbonate). Milk chocolate contains cocoa solids 30% minimum and milk solids 20% minimum. Dark chocolate contains cocoa solids 70% minimum.
Allergy advice: For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in bold . May also contain traces of nut, gluten and egg. Dark chocolate may also contain milk.	
Net Quantity	40g e
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool dry place
Manufacturer's name and address	House of Dorchester Ltd, Victor Jackson Avenue, Dorchester, Dorset
Instructions for use	N/A
Nutrition Labelling	Typical values per 100g Energy 2073kj, 494kcal, Fat 26.3g, of which saturates 16.4g, Carbohydrate 58.3g, of which sugars 55.1g, Protein 4.9g, Salt 0.4g.
Alcoholic Strength	N/A
Suitable for vegetarians	N
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol	Y
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y